


s BT S

CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

PUBLIC LIBRARY

Borrowers cre urged io mcake their requirements
known io the assisiont on dufy ot the Enquiry Desk.
Suggestions from borrowers are welcomed.

Books from the Ceniral Library will be sent to the
branch libraries on request.

The time dallowed for the reading of all books is
FIFTEEN DAYS including the day of issue and of
return. A fine of 3d. will be levied for each week or
portion of a week that a book is reiained beyond the
period allowed. L

P82/1038l fo/82 ¢ 17228

If a borrowsr has not finished reading a book the
loan may be renewed either personally or by tele-
phone or post card, provided the book is not be-
spoken by another borrower.

Immediate intimation should ‘be given of any
change of address, and the number of any book in
the nands of the borrower should be menticned at
the same time.

Borrowers are responsible for all books taken out
on their tickets by any person,

The marking of books with pencil or otherwise
defacing them is an offence under the by-laws.
Borrowers are responsible for the condition of the
books which they return; they must, therefors, on
borrowing a book, examine it and then inform «a
staff member if it is in any way defaced.

Books returned by a native messenger must be
properly wrapped up.

All complaints should be mads in writing to the
Librarian,
P825/10364 10/53 G 17228







gl —

iald DYR. NAUK SZMOL JUNAGKIGE
™oL e ket N 2l
v/
$ZKOLNA BIBLIOTECZKA'NA WSCHODZIE tor

POD REDAKCIA ORA t. KURDYBACHY 3
37

TADEUSZ BOY-ZELENSKI

CINASILI TEN KRAJO..

(CYGANERIA KRAKOWSKA)

Kemend. Osr. Uzdr. (Tyberiada)

S2BLUTEKA BYR. HAUK SZROL JURAGE:
2 tom Ol e ket ¥ At
]

Wlinisterstwo Wyznan Religijnych
i Oswiecenia Publicznego
Jervzolima 1945




T

. Dzieci szatana

SPIS RZECZY

Prawy brzeg Wisly
Mury 1 ludzie
Panski Krakéw
Zakrystia .
Odwet Staficzyka

_Z dogmatem...

Wiatr nad Krakowem

Ariel i Kaliban

»Na poczatku byta chué”...
Fortepian Stacha

»Znaszli ten kraj..”

Chrzciny Iwi
Kuinie intelektu
Jan Apolinary
Szak _
Wielki Krakdw

stre

11
1%
31

50
58
67
76
84
91

. 106
. 114
. 124
. 136
. 148







