

一年の日本の日本には一年またので

156

POLISH

Book No. ZZ 446. STOPE

CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

PUBLIC LIBRARY

Borrowers are urged to make their requirements known to the assistant on duty at the Enquiry Desk. Suggestions from borrowers are welcomed.

Books from the Central Library will be sent to the branch libraries on request.

The time allowed for the reading of all books is FIFTEEN DAYS including the day of issue and of return. A fine of 3d, will be levied for each week or portion of a week that a book is retained beyond the period allowed.

P825/10364 10/52 G 17228

If a borrower has not finished reading a book the loan may be renewed either personally or by telephone or post card, provided the book is not bespoken by another borrower.

Immediate intimation should be given of any change of address, and the number of any book in the nands of the borrower should be mentioned at the same time.

Borrowers are responsible for all books taken out on their tickets by any person.

The marking of books with pencil or otherwise defacing them is an offence under the by-laws. Borrowers are responsible for the condition of the books which they return; they must, therefore, on borrowing a book, examine it and then inform a staff member if it is in any way defaced.

Books returned by a native messenger must be properly wrapped up.

All complaints should be made in writing to the Librarian.

P825/10364 10/53 G 17228

DISCARDED

FROM

CONAMNESBURG FUELIC LIBRAGY

iuteka, dyr. nauk szkoł junackich

SZKOLNA BIBLIOTECZKA NA WSCHOD POD REDAKCIA DEA L. KUR

TADEUSZ BOY-ŻELEŃSKI

ASSOCIATION OF POLISH SETTLERS IN SOUTH AF ZNASZLI TEN KRAJ?...

(CYGANERIA KRAKOWSKA)

Kemend. Osr. Uzdr. (Tyberiada)

GERLISTEKA BYR. HAUK SZKOŁ JUNACKSE



Ministerstwo Wyznań Religijnych Oświecenia Publicznego Jerozolima 1945

SPIS RZECZY

								str.
Prawy brzeg Wisły						•		3
Mury i ludzie					•		•	11
Pański Kraków .				•			•	19
Zakrystia						•		31
Odwet Stańczyka								40
Z dogmatem							. ,	50-
Wiatr nad Krakowem					10 SF			58
Ariel i Kaliban .		4.				•		67
"Na początku była chuć"						•		76
Fortepian Stacha		•			(6)			84
"Znaszli ten kraj"		•	•	190		•	•	91
Dzieci szatana						•	٠	99
Chrzciny Iwi				•		•		106
Kuźnie intelektu	•		*				- 8	114
Jan Apolinary .		•		•	•	•		124
Szał			•	•			•	136
Wiell: Krakow				1				148

